17/5Siemens Industry, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio: SF 6-3
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Introduction
Ordering
In the FD through RD frames, you may
order molded case circuit breakers three

Type FD6-Ag Blue Label
Interchangeable Trip
Continuous
Current Rating
@ 40°C
Complete Breaker
Unassembled w/Lugs Frame Only Trip Unit Only
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
2-Pole 600V AC, 250V DCb
  70 FD62B070n FD62T070n
  80 FD62B080n FD62T080n
  90 FD62B090n FD62T090n
100 FD62B100n FD62T100n
110 FD62B110n FD62T110n
125 FD62B125n FD62F250 FD62T125n
150 FD62B150 FD62T150
175 FD62B175n FD62T175n
200 FD62B200 FD62T200
225 FD62B225n FD62T225n
250 FD62B250n FD62T250n
3-Pole 600V AC, 500V DCc
  70 FD63B070n FD63T070n
  80 FD63B080n FD63T080n
  90 FD63B090n FD63T090n
100 FD63B100 FD63T100
110 FD63B110n FD63T110n
125 FD63B125 FD63F250 FD63T125
150 FD63B150 FD63T150
175 FD63B175 FD63T175
200 FD63B200 FD63T200
225 FD63B225 FD63T225
250 FD63B250 FD63T250
Type FXD6-Aag Blue Label
Non-Interchangeable Trip (Assembled Circuit Breaker – Without Lugs)
Continuous
Current Rating
@ 40°C
2-Pole 3-Pole
Catalog Number Catalog Number
  70 FXD62B070n FXD63B070
  80 FXD62B080n FXD63B080
  90 FXD62B090n FXD63B090
100 FXD62B100 FXD63B100
110 FXD62B110n FXD63B110
125 FXD62B125 FXD63B125
150 FXD62B150 FXD63B150
175 FXD62B175 FXD63B175
200 FXD62B200 FXD63B200
225 FXD62B225 FXD63B225
250 FXD62B250 FXD63B250
17/67Siemens Industry, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
Product Category: MCCB
Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio: SF 6-38, 17/69

Fuseless Current Limiting Red Label
Non-Interchangeable Trip (Assembled Circuit Breaker
without Lugs)
Continuous
Current Rating
@ 40°C
3-Pole
600V AC/500V DC
Catalog Number
070 CFD63B070n
080 CFD63B080n
090 CFD63B090n
100 CFD63B100n
110 CFD63B110n
125 CFD63B125n
150 CFD63B150
175 CFD63B175
200 CFD63B200
225 CFD63B225
250 CFD63B250
Type HFD6, Type HFXD6bcdef Black Label
Interchangeable Trip
Continuous
Current Rating
@ 40°C
Complete Breaker
Unassembled w/Lugs Frame Only Trip Unit Only
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
2-Pole 600V AC, 250V DC (3-Pole Width)
  70 HFD62B070n FD62T070n
  80 HFD62B080n FD62T080n
  90 HFD62B090n FD62T090n
100 HFD62B100n FD62T100n
110 HFD62B110n FD62T110n
125 HFD62B125n HFD62F250 FD62T125n
150 HFD62B150n FD62T150n
175 HFD62B175n FD62T175n
200 HFD62B200n FD62T200n
225 HFD62B225n FD62T225n
250 HFD62B250n FD62T250n
3-Pole 600V AC, 500V DC
  70 HFD63B070n FD63T070n
  80 HFD63B080n FD63T080n
  90 HFD63B090n FD63T090n
100 HFD63B100 FD63T100
110 HFD63B110n FD63T110n
125 HFD63B125 HFD63F250 FD63T125
150 HFD63B150 FD63T150
175 HFD63B175 FD63T175
200 HFD63B200 FD63T200
225 HFD63B225 FD63T225
250 HFD63B250 FD63T250
Type HHFD, HHFXD6bcdf
3-Pole 600V AC, Extra High Interrupting
  70 HHFD63B070n FD63T070n
  80 HHFD63B080n FD63T080n
  90 HHFD63B090n FD63T090n
100 HHFD63B100 FD63T100
110 HHFD63B110n FD63T110n
125 HHFD63B125 HHFD63F250 FD63T125
150 HHFD63B150 FD63T150
175 HHFD63B175 FD63T175
200 HHFD63B200 FD63T200
225 HHFD63B225 FD63T225
250 HHFD63B250 FD63T250
Sentron Molded Case Circuit Breakers
FD 250A Frame Sentron Series
Selection/Dimensions